SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITY

Charlotte Grace Fund Golf Outing | September 16, 2024 | Penn Oaks Golf Club | 1 p.m.

Presenting Sponsor • \$5,000 Investment

- Naming Rights for Charlotte Grace Fund Golf Outing
- Company logo prominently displayed on HF golf website and event materials
- Company logo prominently displayed on all sponsorship hole signage
- Company logo featured in event specific promotional social media content
- Company logo displayed on inster to be included on insert in golfer bag
- Opportunity for company literature and promotional items to be included at check-in (items provided by sponsor)
- Two (2) foursomes to Charlotte Grace Fund Golf Outing

Platinum Sponsor • \$3,000 Investment

- Company logo displayed on HF golf website and event materials
- Company logo featured in event specific promotional social media content
- · Company logo displayed on inster to be included on insert in golfer bag
- Opportunity for company literature and promotional items to be included at check-in (items provided by sponsor)
- Two (2) hole signs displaying companys logo
- One (1) foursome to Charlotte Grace Fund Golf Outing

Gold Sponsor • \$1,500 Investment

- Company logo displayed on HF golf website and event materials
- Company logo displayed on inster to be included on insert in golfer bag
- Opportunity for company literature and promotional items to be included at check-in (items provided by sponsor)
- One (1) hole sign displaying companys logo
- Two (2) golfers to Charlotte Grace Fund Golf Outing

Silver Sponsor • \$750 Investment

- Company logo displayed on HF golf website and event materials
- Company logo displayed on inster to be included on insert in golfer bag
- One (1) hole sign displaying companys logo
- One (1) golfer to Charlotte Grace Fund Golf Outing

Supplemental Sponsor Opportunities

- Beverage Sponsor \$600 Company logo prominently on beverage ticket
- Golf Cart Sponsor \$500 Company logo displayed on all golf carts
- Contest Sponsor \$400/per contest Longest Drive / Closest to the Pin / Putting Contest
- Hole Sign Sponsor \$250/per hole Awareness / In Memoriam available

All logos for displays must be digitally provided to us by 8/26/24

For more information and online payments, please visit http://headstrong.org/cgfgolf or contact BJ Radcliffe at charlottegracefund@gmail.com or 610-299-5210

Sponsor Name:				
Email:	ail:Phone:			
Payment Type:	Credit Card Check (Make Payable to HEADstrong Foundation with Charlotte Grace Golf Outing in Memo)			
Cardholder's nar	me:			
Address:		City:	State:	Zip:
Credit card #:		Expiration Date:	Sec. Code:	
Signature:				









